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 Monday, 19 September
Community Engagement Standards Development

Newcomers Session 
Andrew Hearn

Opening Plenary

Break, 10 min.
Traceability and Sustainability
Tim Marsh 

GS1 Fundamentals 
Nora Kaci

GSMP Global Product Classification 
(GPC) Standards Maintenance 
Group (SMG) (Opted-in only)
Eileen Harpell

GSMP Identification 
Standards Maintenance 
Group (SMG) (Opted-in 
only)
John Ryu, Dan Mullen, Neil 
Piper

Break 

Marketplaces at GS1 
Darren Edels

GSMP Co-chairs Meeting (Group 
members or by invitation only)
Andrew Hearn, Renaud de Barbuat, 
Marianne Timmons & Robert Beideman 

EPIS CBV 2.0 Informational 
Session
Craig Alan Repec, Greg Rowe

V4 July 18 
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Healthcare Plenary: The importance of ONE barcode for healthcare products

 Tuesday, 20 September
Community Engagement Standards Development

Global Training Network (MO 
only)
Simona Scaringi and Sara Cavallucci

Improving trust in GS1 data 
(Repeated on Weds)
Phil Archer and Nick Lansley

Construction-another brick in 
the wall
Ildiko Lieber

EDI Semantics and new trends in 
transactional document sharing 
Piergioro Licciardello 

Break 

Break, 10 min.
Future of Fashion Retail: C&A 
and GS1 Round Table
Nellie Gayle

Delivering the Singapore 
Resolution through the GS1 
Registry Platform evolution in 
22/23 (MO only)
Birgit Mahler and Tom Knapen 

How to submit a “Quality” GSMP 
work request.
Steven Robba

Tag Data Standard (TDS) 2.0 
Informative Session 
Craig Alan Repec, Greg Rowe

GSMP 2D in Retail Mission 
Specific Work Group (Opted-
in only)
John Ryu, Steve Keddie, Nadi 
Gray

Break 

Global food systems innovation 
and the role of GS1
Elena Tomanovich

Innovation Interest Group
Kevin Stark

Modernisation of GTIN 
Management - GSMP 
Mission Specific Work 
Group (MSWG)(Opted-in 
only) Tasha Weihe and Dan 
Mullen

Page 2 of 4



GS1 Industry & Standards Event 2022 | 19-22 September | Programme 

CET

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

Community Engagement Standards Development

Wednesday, 21 September

Verified by GS1 – Data Analytics 
– Quality / Coverage (MO only)
Paulo Barata

Make paperless trade happen – 
A practical approach to 
implement a digital delivery bill 
in the FMCG (Repeated later 
Weds)
Andreas Micke, GS1 Germany

GSMP Electronic Data Interchange 
(EDI) Standards Maintenance 
Group (SMG) (Opted-in only)
David Buckley

Break 

Global Migration to 2D - from 
retailer scale-up to consumer 
engagement
Lori Schrop and Kevin Stark 

Make paperless trade happen – 
A practical approach to 
implement a digital delivery bill 
in the FMCG (Repeat) 
Andreas Micke, GS1 Germany

Global Data Model - Market Stages -
GSMP Mission Specific Work Group 
(MSWG) (Opted-in only)
Tomas Tluchor, GS1 Czech Republic, 
Tasha Wiehe, Marc Gale and Mark Van 
Eeghem

Verified by GS1 – It's all about 
adoption and engagement
Enzo Blonk

Improving trust in GS1 data 
(Repeat)
Phil Archer and Nick Lansley

GSMP B2C Attribute Mission-
Specific Work Group (MSWG) 
(Opted-in only) TENTATIVE
Steven Robba

GSMP Gen2v3 Mission-specific 
Working Group (MSWG) (Opted-in 
only)
John Ryu 

How can the GS1 e-Academy 
help your employees? (MO only)
Jeanette McVeigh and Sara 
Cavallucci

Break 
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Thursday, 22 September
Community Engagement Standards Development

Multimodal Track and Trace, a 
cooperation with UN/CEFACT
Thierry Grumiaux

GS1 EDI Advisory Team 
Meeting (Group members 
or by invitation only) 
Piergiorgio Licciardello

Show me your passport, please.
Francesca Poggiali
Helpers: Robert Beideman, 
Elizabeth Board

A Modern Customer Experience: 
Managing customer information
George Simos, Donna DiPietro, Sara 
Cavallucci

Break 

Closing Plenary with GS1 Ken Traub Awards ceremony and closing remarks 

Break 

Achieving faster, fresh and safer 
supply chains using GS1 
standards
Elena Tomanovich

GDSN User Group Meeting
Nadja Minich

GSMP Images, Digital & Electronic 
Assets (IDEAs) Standards 
Maintenance Group (SMG) (Opted-
in only)
David Buckley

"Ask the expert" about 2D 
barcodes
Lori Schrop and Kevin Stark 

GSMP Digital Signatures MSWG 
(Opted-in only)
John Ryu, Mark Harrison, Neil Piper, 
Nellie Gayle

Page 4 of 4


